
A-Wurf vom Alzufer
geb. 04.06.2019

Welpen 1. Rüde 2. Hündin 3. Hündin 4. Hündin 5. Rüde 6. Hündin 7. Rüde 8. Rüde
Datum Tag

04.06.2019 359 302 296 342 314 277 350 301
05.06.2019 1 370 11 304 2 322 26 346 4 346 32 290 13 348 -2 296 -5
06.06.2019 2 393 23 326 22 328 6 353 7 364 18 303 13 362 14 322 26
07.06.2019 3 402 9 345 19 351 23 369 16 383 19 338 35 401 39 355 33
08.06.2019 4 438 36 366 21 383 32 404 35 406 23 374 36 425 24 376 21
09.06.2019 5 480 42 397 31 418 35 432 28 451 45 409 35 457 32 400 24
10.06.2019 6 514 34 420 23 454 36 465 33 473 22 430 21 502 45 440 40
11.06.2019 7 542 28 449 29 475 21 497 32 511 38 468 38 534 32 464 24
12.06.2019 8 585 43 483 34 506 31 540 43 553 42 507 39 565 31 488 24
13.06.2019 9 610 25 515 32 544 38 570 30 585 32 550 43 615 50 527 39
14.06.2019 10 663 53 569 54 576 32 604 34 610 25 600 50 648 33 555 28
15.06.2019 11 688 25 596 27 616 40 648 44 640 30 625 25 703 55 600 45
16.06.2019 12 710 22 635 39 665 49 695 47 697 57 665 40 740 37 620 20
17.06.2019 13 743 33 663 28 703 38 738 43 733 36 681 16 757 17 671 51
18.06.2019 14 784 41 701 38 734 31 777 39 770 37 699 18 782 25 701 30
19.06.2019 15 805 21 740 39 760 26 793 16 805 35 735 36 833 51 730 29
20.06.2019 16 846 41 748 8 800 40 826 33 840 35 750 15 870 37 754 24
21.06.2019 17 894 48 772 24 827 27 862 36 890 50 795 45 915 45 770 16
22.06.2019 18
23.06.2019 19
24.06.2019 20
25.06.2019 21
26.06.2019 22
27.06.2019 23
28.06.2019 24
29.06.2019 25
30.06.2019 26
01.07.2019 27
02.07.2019 28
03.07.2019 29
04.07.2019 30

535 470 531 520 576 518 565 469

Zun./Tag Zun./Tag Zun./Tag Zun./Tag Zun./Tag Zun./Tag Zun./Tag Zun./Tag
Atama Amiria Aweiku Aroha Atatu Akona Atua Anaru

Zunahme ges.
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